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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Clear Channel UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/clear-channel-uk/United Kingdom 353 100 28.33% ▲ 1
2 Ogilvy UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogilvyuk/United Kingdom 459 88 19.17% ▲ 12
3 LoopMe https://www.linkedin.com/company/loopme/United Kingdom 353 61 17.28% ▲ 5
4 Wavemaker UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/wavemaker-uk/United Kingdom 227 38 16.74% ▲ 0
5 Captify https://www.linkedin.com/company/captify/United Kingdom 262 41 15.65% ▲ 4
6 Sky Media UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/sky-media-uk/United Kingdom 219 34 15.53% ▲ 10
7 McCann Manchester https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccann-manchester/United Kingdom 319 48 15.05% ▲ 10
8 Jaywing https://www.linkedin.com/company/jaywing/United Kingdom 240 36 15.00% ▲ 12
9 IMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/imaglobal/United Kingdom 424 59 13.92% ▲ 10

10 Talon https://www.linkedin.com/company/talon-outdoor/United Kingdom 238 33 13.87% ▲ 5
11 Blis https://www.linkedin.com/company/blisglobal/United Kingdom 350 48 13.71% ▲ 11
12 The Goat Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-goat-agency/United Kingdom 404 52 12.87% ▲ 1
13 UNiDAYS https://www.linkedin.com/company/unidays/United Kingdom 309 38 12.30% ▲ 16
14 Acosta Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/acostaeurope/United Kingdom 282 34 12.06% ▲ 21
15 Four Agency Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/fouragencyworldwide/United Kingdom 318 38 11.95% ▲ 36
16 EssenceMediacomX https://www.linkedin.com/company/essencemediacomxuk/United Kingdom 363 42 11.57% ▲ 15
17 Add People https://www.linkedin.com/company/add-people/United Kingdom 273 29 10.62% ▲ 33
18 Greenpark https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenpark-digital/United Kingdom 431 44 10.21% ▲ 23
19 Langland https://www.linkedin.com/company/langland/United Kingdom 318 32 10.06% ▲ 24
20 Havas People https://www.linkedin.com/company/havaspeople/United Kingdom 212 21 9.91% ▲ 19
21 KINESSO UK&I https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinessouk/United Kingdom 263 26 9.89% ▲ 17
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22 Kinetic https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinetic-worldwide/United Kingdom 431 41 9.51% ▲ 22
23 OMD UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/omd-uk/United Kingdom 489 46 9.41% ▲ 25
24 Gravity Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/gravityglobal/United Kingdom 405 36 8.89% ▲ 25
25 Havas Lynx https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas-lynx/United Kingdom 484 43 8.88% ▼ -7
26 TMW https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmw-agency/United Kingdom 425 37 8.71% ▲ 26
27 Bray Leino https://www.linkedin.com/company/bray-leino-limited/United Kingdom 207 18 8.70% ▲ 33
28 the7stars https://www.linkedin.com/company/the7stars/United Kingdom 280 24 8.57% ▲ 29
29 M&C Saatchi Performance https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-c-saatchi-performance/United Kingdom 334 28 8.38% New Entry
30 Grey London https://www.linkedin.com/company/grey-london/United Kingdom 217 18 8.29% ▼ -4
31 Transmission https://www.linkedin.com/company/transmission-b2b/United Kingdom 379 29 7.65% ▼ -3
32 iResearch Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/iresearch-services/United Kingdom 436 33 7.57% ▲ 33
33 idhl https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareidhl/United Kingdom 442 33 7.47% ▲ 3
34 ICP https://www.linkedin.com/company/icpcontentconfidently/United Kingdom 397 29 7.30% ▼ -1
35 BBH London https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbh-london/United Kingdom 486 34 7.00% ▼ -3
36 AMV BBDO https://www.linkedin.com/company/amv-bbdo/United Kingdom 483 33 6.83% ▲ 33
37 Spring Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/spring-studios/United Kingdom 374 25 6.68% ▲ 16
38 Powerforce GB https://www.linkedin.com/company/powerforce/United Kingdom 235 14 5.96% ▲ 17
39 The Delta Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/thedeltagroup/United Kingdom 370 22 5.95% ▲ 32
40 REL Field Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/company/rel-field-marketing/United Kingdom 387 21 5.43% ▲ 28
41 Return on Investment https://www.linkedin.com/company/return-on-investment-ltd/United Kingdom 266 14 5.26% ▲ 18
42 Brand Addition https://www.linkedin.com/company/brand-addition/United Kingdom 360 18 5.00% ▲ 33
43 The Telemarketing Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-telemarketing-company/United Kingdom 232 8 3.45% ▲ 34
44 Posterscope https://www.linkedin.com/company/posterscope/United Kingdom 349 8 2.29% ▲ 37
45 GFM https://www.linkedin.com/company/gfm/United Kingdom 346 5 1.45% ▲ 33
46 Frontline https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontline/United Kingdom 374 1 0.27% ▲ 33

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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